JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan

From: Harry Beller 

Date: July 17, 2008 

Re: JP Morg 
Accountailli

Please wire Seven Hundred Seventy Five Dollars and 59/100 ($775.59) the above account 
to: 

Bank name: 

ABA #: 

Mellon United National Bank 
1645 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
Attn: Darlene Mendez 

For credit to: Worth Builders of Palm Beach, Inc. 
Account # 

Reference: Invoice ID: 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number.